
www.paper.co.uk Follow us

Facebook “f ” Logo CMYK / .eps Facebook “f ” Logo CMYK / .eps

Essential Offset is a wood-free white uncoated paper.

PRODUCT INFORMATION
Essential Offset is available in an extensive choice of weights and sizes; making it a versatile quality of paper and boards, that is suitable 
for a wide variety of projects.
Essential Offset is fully suited for sheet fed and heat set web offset printing.

SPECIFICATION

STOCK SCHEDULE

E
ss

en
tia

l O
ffs

et
 2

01
8

Technical Information is given as an indication of typical values and is not to be considered 
as a commitment by the manufacturers.

80

l

l

l

l

90

l

l

l

l

100

l

l

l

l

110

l

l

l

120

l

l

l

l

140

l

l

l

l

150

l

l

170

l

l

l

l

190

l

l

l

l

250

l

l

l

l

450 x 640

520 x 720

640 x 900 

720 x 1020 

MM
gsm

80

103

91.5%

104

144

90

114

93%

104

144

100

123

94.5%

104

144

110

136

95.5%

104

144

120

146

96.5%

104

144

140

168

98%

104

144

150

180

98.5%

104

144

170

200

>99%

104

144

190

221

>99%

104

144

250

285

>99%

104

144

Grammage

Thickness

Opacity

Brightness

Whiteness

Technical Information

300

l

l

l

l

300

342

>99%

104

144

BENEFITS
l  An extensive range of weights and sizes

l  Great print results time after time

l  Excellent sheet formation

l  Consistent performance

l  Natural character and pleasant feel

BENEFITS
l  Brochures

l  Catalogues

l  Books

l  Folders

l  Reports


