



Essential Offset is a wood-free white uncoated paper.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Essential Offset is available in an extensive choice of weights and sizes; making it a versatile quality of paper and boards, that is suitable for a wide variety of projects.

Essential Offset is fully suited for sheet fed and heat set web offset printing.

BENEFITS

- An extensive range of weights and sizes
- Great print results time after time
- **Excellent sheet formation**
- Consistent performance
- Natural character and pleasant feel

BENEFITS

- Brochures
- Catalogues
- Books
- Folders
- Reports

STOCK SCHEDULE

MM gsm	80	90	100	110	120	140	150	170	190	250	300
450 x 640	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
520 x 720	•	•	•		•	•		•	•	•	•
640 x 900	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
720 x 1020	•	•	•	•	•	•		•	•	•	•

SPECIFICATION

Technical Information											
Grammage	80	90	100	110	120	140	150	170	190	250	300
Thickness	103	114	123	136	146	168	180	200	221	285	342
Opacity	91.5%	93%	94.5%	95.5%	96.5%	98%	98.5%	>99%	>99%	>99%	>99%
Brightness	104	104	104	104	104	104	104	104	104	104	104
Whiteness	144	144	144	144	144	144	144	144	144	144	144

Technical Information is given as an indication of typical values and is not to be considered as a commitment by the manufacturers.







